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OEM Reference

ISUZU 8980084420
Interi ISUZU 8973561270

OEM Cross Reference
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Innenraumfilte

3F QUALITY
MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA

MEYLE

MEYLE

UFI

ZAFFO

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO

BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
LAUTRETTE
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
MISFAT

FIL FILTER
ASAS

AMC Filter

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

MAHLE FILTER
MOTAQUIP
ALCO FILTER
NIPPARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI

1628

17403
211S1S1
42123190000
42123190000
5332700
531

65562
715718
715718
80001731
80001731
ADZ92509
AH570
CCF0369
CCF0369
Cu22010
Cu22010
E4922L1
E4922L1
ELR7262
FAAIS1
FC369
HB213
HC7156
HF6034
IC350
J1349000
LA832
LVCF646
MS6435
N1349000
TSP0325253
TSP0325253
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